


DhADRAK ENGINEERING SCHOoL AND TECHNOLOGY (BEST),ASURALI,BHADRAN 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Provisional Seat Allotment for Lateral Entry Boys Hostel in AY: 2025-26 

ROLL NO 

24-EL/142 

24-EL/151 

24-EL/158 

24-ME/148 

24-ME/152 

24-ME/155 

24-CS/38 

BEDAPRAKASH NAHAK 

SACHIDANANDA DAS 

RAMAKANTA ACHARYA 

ARUPANANDA BAL 

CHINTAMANI BEHERA 

|MUKESH KUMAR NAYAK 

SUMIT BISWAL 

NAME 



SI.No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

34 
35 

18 INDRAJIT DAS 

37 

39 

BHADRAK ENGINEERING AMIR AND 
Provisional list of 3rd Semester Boarderers to stay 

ACHYUTA NANDA DAS 

43 

ADITYA KUMAR BHUYAN 
AMAR NAYAK 

44 

45 

ANIKET MOHANTY 

46 

ANSHUMAN ROUT 

47 

ANUPAM MOHARANA 
ASHUTOSH NAYAK 
AYAUSH KUMAR BISWAL 

Name 

AYUSH RANJAN PATRA 

BIKASH KUMAR DAS 
BISWAJIT BEHERA 

BISWARANJAN MOHANTY 
DEBENDRA SAHOO 

|DIBYARANJAN SAHOO 
DIPTESH SAHOO 

|GIRIJA SANKAR BEHERA 
HIMANSHU PATRA 

JITENDRA MOHAPATRA 
LUCKY RANJAN PATRA 

MANOJ JENA 

31 RUDRAPRASAD JENA 

OMM PRAKASH PradAan 
PRAKASH SETHI 

33 SATYA SWARUP NAYAK 

PRATIK PRABHARANJAN JENA 

PRAVANJAN NAYAK 

PRIYARANJNA GHADAI 

RAJESH KUMAR SWAIN 

RAJIB LOCHAN PATI 

36 SATYAJIT SETHI 

RASHMIRANJAN PANDA 

RUDRADEV GHADAI 

SANGRAM JENA 

38 SHUBHAM S PADHIARY 

SATYABRATA NAYAK 
SATYABRATA SENAPATI 

40 SHUBHANKAR SAHOO 

SHUBHAM DAS 

41 SOMESH RANJAN NAYAK 
42 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 

SHUBHANKAR DAS 

SOURAV KUMAR SAHO 
SRI KRISHNA PUHAN 

SUBHAKANTA RANA 

SUBHAM BARIK 

TECHNOLOGY 

SUBHAM KUMAR BHUYAN 

(BEST),ASUALI,BHADRAK 

in Boys Hostel in AY : 2025-2 

Roll No 

24-CL/02 
24-CL/116 

24-ME/09 

24-ET/O4 

24-CL/12 
24-ME/13 
24-EL/118 

24-EL/07 

24-CL/107 

24-ME/22 
24-ME/24 

24-ME/114 

24-ME/29 
24-EL/19 
24-EL/20 
24-CS/07 
24-ME/41 

24-ME/43 
24-CL/30 
24-EL/35 

24-CL/39 
24-ET/20 
24-EL/124 

24-CS/13 
24-EL/52 

24-EL/53 
24-EL/58 
24-CS/27 
24-ME/53 

24-EL/66 
24-ME/76 

24-EL/71 
24-ME/135 
24-CS/29 

24-CL/98 

24-EL/82 
24-CL/72 
24-CS/25 
24-CL/81 

24-CS/26 
24-ME/133 

24-EL/92 
24-CS/24 
24-EL/101 
24-EL/102 
24-CL/78 
24-ME/98 

Receipt.zNO - y2 



49 

51 
50 SUBHAM MALLICK 

52 

53 

54 

55 

S6 

57 

SUBHAM KUMAR DALAI 

58 

SUBHAM MAHUNTA 

SUBHANKAR MALLICK 
SUBRAT SAHOO 

SUDHANSHU BARIK 
SUNIL KUMAR SETHY 

SUSHANTA KUMAR OJHA 
SUSHANTA MOHAKUD 
TANMAYA BEHERA 

|YASOBANTA SWAIN 

24-ET/28 

24-ME/122 

24-ME/100 

24-ME/124 

24-ME/108 

24-ME/111 

24-CL/130 
24-CL/88 

24-ME/119 

24-ME/127 
24-ME/120 

a55) 



BHADRAK ENGINEERING SCHHOL AND TECHNOLOGY (BEST),ASUALI,BHADRAK 

Sl.No 
1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Provisional list of 5th Semester Boarderers to stay in Boys Hostel in AY : 2025-26 

45 

ABHIMANYU BISWAL 
ABHISYA KUMAR NAYAK 
ADITYA BEHERA 
ANANTA KISHORE BARIK 
ANIL KUMAR PANDA 

ANSHUMAN NAYAK 
|ANSHUMAN PADHI 
ASHIRBAD PANDA 
ASHISH MOHAKUD 
BIJAY KUMAR GIRI 

BISHNUPRASAD BISWAL 
BISWAJIT NAYAK 

DEV PRASAD SAHOO 

DHARMENDRA MOHAPATRA 

DIBYARANJAN LENKA 

Name 

DILLIP GOCHHAYAT 

DIPANKAR BHOI 

GOURAB SAMAL 
GYANARANJAN TRIPATHY 

HARISANKAR PRADHAN 

HRITESH KUMAR NATH 

JANMEJAY NAYAK 

JAYANTA KUMAR NAYAK 

LUCKY MALIK 
MAHESH KUMAR NAYAK 

MANOJ KUMAR JENA 

NIBEDITA PANDA 

OMM PRAKASH SETHI 

PRABHANJAN MOHANTY 

PRABHU PRAYA SETHI 

PRADYUMNA SAMAL 
PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH 

PRITAM DAS 

RABINDRA SUTAR 

RAKESH MAHALIK 

RASHMI RANJAN BEHERA 

RITIK KHATUA 
ROHIT KUMAR NAYAK 

RUDRA NARAYAN OJHA 

RUDRA NARYAN NAYAK 

RUDRA PRASAD SAHOO 

|RUPANKAR PANIGRAHI 

SADASHIBA KHAMARI 

44 SAGAR KUMAR BEHURIA 

SAROJ KUMAR BARIK 

Roll No 

23-ME/02 

23-ME/03 
23-CL/66 
23-ME/08 
23-CL/56 
23-ME/09 
23-EL/10 

23-ME/10 

23-EL/12 

23-CS/31 
23-EL/25 

23-ME/18 
23-EL/37 

23-ME/134 

23-CS/09 
23-CL/61 

23-ME/132 

23-ME/133 

23-ME/31 

23-EL/45 

23-ME/33 
23-ME/34 
23-EL/67 

23-CL/70 
23-ME/40 
23-ME/42 

23-CS/13 
23-CL/72 
23-ME/51 

23-EL/75 

23-ME/53 
23-CL/26 
23-ME/59 

23-ME/149 
23-ME/68 
23-EL/88 
23-ME/72 

23-ME/73 
23-ME/74 

23-EL/40 
23-ME/78 
23-EL/93 

23-EL/97 

a5 

23-ME/81 
23-ET/06 



46 
47 SATYAJIT MALLIK 
48 

49 

52 

50 SIBJIT SAMAL 

53 

51 SOUMY RANJAN ROUT 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

SATYA PRAKASH PADHAI 

60 

61 

SHAKTI MALIK 

62 

SIBA PRASAD PATTANAIK 

SUBHAKANTA PANI 
SUBHAM DAS 
SUBHAM MOHANTY 
SUBHAM SAMAL 
SUBHANKAR NAYAK 
SUNIL SAHOO 
SUNIL SAHOO 
SURAJ SAHU 

SURESH TUDU 

SWADHIN DAS 
TAPAN KUMAR MALIK 

23-ME/87 

23-ME/92 
23-CL/38 

23-ME/117 

23-ET/10 
23-CS/25 
23-ME/94 
23-EL/104 
23-CL/44 
23-ME/98 
23-ME/116 

23-CS/40 
23-ET/20 
23-CL/48 
23-CL/50 
23-EL/128 
23-CL/53 


